2025 RBMGC Green-White-Black &
Saturday, September 20th, 2025 Y,
OFFICIAL PAYOUT ¢

Total Payout= $4500 '

[
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GROSS RESULTS NET RESULTS

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 1
1 Chad Sanek 66 $220.00 | 1 Mike Hartley 65 $220.00
2 Mike Kerns 7 $180.00 | 2 Ryan Stephens 67 $180.00
3 JohnLee 7 $150.00 | T3 Russell Hanscom 69 $135.00
4 Brian Early 74 $120.00 | T3 Malo Aumoeualogo 69 $135.00
T5 Phil Horton 75 $40.00 5 DietVan 71 $80.00
T5 Timothy Bartz 75 $40.00
TOTAL: $750.00 TOTAL: $750.00
DIVISION 2 DIVISION 2
1 Mike Lee 78 $220.00 | T1 Ron Shelton 67 $200.00
2 Joe Langer 80 $180.00 | T1 Jin Sung 67 $200.00
3 Terry Miwongtum 81 $150.00 | 3 Chris Folkner 71 $150.00
4 Jeff Hardman 82 $120.00 | T4 CraigLind 72 $66.67
T5 Kevin Reese 83 $40.00 | T4 Yaroslav Isak 72 $66.67
T5 Jeff Steger 83 $40.00 | T4 Dan Panich 72 $66.66
TOTAL: TOTAL:
$750.00 $750.00
DIVISION 3 DIVISION 3



Ap Supaphakorn
Clinton Glascock
Mitch Lagasca
Justin Fields

Malkit Singh
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Rob Gagne

Bill Larkin
David Larson
James Sahayam

Glenn Davidson

TOTAL:

68

68

70

7
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$200.00
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$750.00




